Viv & Leone

337 South Cedros Avenue
Suite A1

Solana Beach, CA 92075
United States

Phone: 18587506992

Fax:

Email: info@vivandleone.com

Website: www.vivandleone.com

Proposal

Kamal Kalkat

5762 Bellevue Avenue
La Jolla, CA 92037
United States

Bellevue Lighting Proposal

Quantity Unit Description
BATHROOM 1
2.00 Small Pendant Light

Overall Height: 50"
Fixture Height: 14.25"
Min. Custom Height: 20"
Width: 4"

Canopy: 4.5" Round
Socket: E26 Keyless
Wattage: 40 T10

Weight: 4 Ibs.
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Proposal #:
Proposal Date:

Unit Price

759.00

100485
5/5/2023

Total Price

1,518.00



BATHROOM 2

2.00 Rolled Perforated Sconce
White Powder coat
55Wx4.5D x22H

BATHROOM 3

2.00 Pendant Light
Color: Black
15.74"H x 3.9"Dia

Bedroom 1

1.00 Each Ceiling Fan 52"
White
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Room Total:

525.00

Room Total:

200.00

Room Total:

699.00

1,518.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

400.00

400.00

699.00



1.00

1.00

Each

Each

Diameter: 52"

Weight: 11.2 Ibs

Remote Controlled
Diameter of Housing: 6"
ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT

Bedroom 2

Ceiling Fan 52"

White

Diameter: 52"

Weight: 11.2 Ibs

Remote Controlled
Diameter of Housing: 6"
ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT

Bedroom 3

Ceiling Fan 52"

White

Diameter: 52"

Weight: 11.2 Ibs

Remote Controlled
Diameter of Housing: 6"
ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT
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Room Total:

699.00

Room Total:

699.00

699.00

699.00

699.00

699.00



1.00

1.00

Bedroom 3 Closet

Square LED Flush Mount Ceiling Light
Organza Square shade with aluminum chassis
White acrylic diffuser

15"L x 15"W x 4-5/8"H

Black

120V

Dining Room

Rectangular Chandelier

Dimensions: 72"W x 12"D x 20"H

Bronze

Crafted of steel

Inner box frame is fitted with clear glass panels

Freight: 279.00
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Room Total:

172.20

Room Total:

4,295.00

699.00

172.20

172.20

4,295.00



1.00

1.00

1.00

Foyer

Pendant Light Option 1
Large Hexagonal Lantern
26""W x29""H x 5.5"Dia
Chain Length: 6'

Aged iton

Pendant Light Option 2

Large Lantern

23.25"W x 32.62"H x 23.25"D
Aged Iron

Shade Details: Fabric White Linen
Chain Length: 60"

inl
—

HALLWAY 1

Glass & Iron Flush Mount
Ceiling Light

20"D x 9"H

Bronze
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Room Total:

1,029.00

1,299.00

Room Total:

499.00

4,295.00

1,029.00

1,299.00

2,328.00

499.00



1.00

1.00

Freight: 37.91

Hallway 2

Glass & Iron Flush Mount
Ceiling Light

20"D x 9"H

Bronze

Freight: 37.91

Hallway 3

Glass & Iron Flush Mount
Ceiling Light

20"D x 9"H

Bronze

Freight: 37.91
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Room Total:

499.00

Room Total:

499.00

499.00

499.00

499.00

499.00



1.00

4.00

1.00

Each

LAUNDRY

Glass Ceiling Light
Glass ceiling light.
15.75"D x 9.8"H

Holophane glass lamp shade attached to a moisture-resistant lamp

holder.

Freight: 149.50

MASTER BATHROOM

Polished Nickel Pendant
Small

Polished Nickel

6" Diax 16.5"H

Chain: 54"H

|

1

Master Bedroom

Ceiling Fan 52"

White

Diameter: 52"

Weight: 11.2 Ibs
Remote Controlled
Diameter of Housing: 6"

ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT
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Room Total:

336.38

Room Total:

416.00

Room Total:

699.00

499.00

336.38

336.38

1,664.00

1,664.00

699.00



Room Total: 699.00

Master Closet

1.00 Square LED Flush Mount Ceiling Light 172.20 172.20
Organza Square shade with aluminum chassis
White acrylic diffuser
15"L x 15"W x 4-5/8"H
Black
120V

Room Total: 172.20
OUTDOOR
3.00 Long Wall Sconce 919.00 2,757.00
Black
Height: 29.75"
Width: 9"

Extension: 12"

Backplate: 4.25" x 12" Rectangle
Socket: E26 Keyless

Wattage: 60T

Finish: Aged Iron
Shade: Clear Glass
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9.00

2.00

Medium Wall Sconce

Height: 21.75"

Width: 6"

Extension: 9"

Backplate: 4.25" X 12" Rectangle
Socket: E26 Keyless

Wattage: 60 T10

i

POWDER BATH 1

Alabaster Pendant Light
Dimensions: 4.51In. X 8.0 In.
Metal Finish

Bronze

Hardwired

POWDER BATH 2
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469.00

Room Total:

184.06

Room Total:

4,221.00

6,978.00

368.12

368.12



2.00 Alabaster pendant 995.00 1,990.00
Bronze
Cylinder
Hand-Carved Alabaster
Adjustable rod comes in connectable segments for a customizable length
Hardwire
Pendant Body: 5" diam., 1134"H
Canopy: 5" diam., 3"H

Freight: 125.00
Room Total: 1,990.00

Stairs

1.00 Custom Chandelier 12,000.00 12,000.00
21" H x 3ft wide
Black Iron
Glass
Each lantern is 12"W x 12"D x 18" H. The 3 strands are 15" from center to
center. The distance vertically from one lantern to the other is 52" typical,
except the top middle lantern. That one is 18" from the ceiling and the
next one down is 52" typical.
8-10 weeks from purchase

Room Total: 12,000.00

Sub Total: 37,564.90

Freight: 667.23

Sales Tax: 2,911.29

Total: 41,143.42

Deposit Requested: 41,143.42
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Payment Applied: 0.00

Deposit Balance: 41,143.42
Currency: usD

Accepted and Approved

Kamal Kalkat Date

Payment on invoices is due within 7 days of receipt. Thank you for your business.
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